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Bob Corbett
Pat Ransom
Rose Corbett
Dave Fidoe
Len Kirkland
Bernard Cartledge
Bill Hayes
Paul Boielle
Paul Hill
Robert Finney
Jim Brown
Pat Fidoe
Alison Denyer
Julia Ticehurst
Andrew Neal
Tina Walker
Clare Hancock
Peter Baden
Chris Roberts
Emma Worthington
Helena Griffith
John Thurlow
Dave Gearing
Tony Gearing
lan Hamilton
Steve Prower
Alan Hollowood
Phil Kitchen
Andy Walker
lan Watt
Karen Thomlinson
Alan Wratten
John Crouch
Mark Jenkins
Stuart Hammond
Peter Scott
Dave Mawer
Paul Papper
Steve Salisbury
Frank Ferridge
Jim Borcherds
Paul Copsey
Jill Anderton
Tim Barlow
Ali Asadi
Bernice Edwards
Jill Borcherds
Norman Richardson
Martin Olivant
Mike Kitchen

75
67
62
61
54
49
44
43
40
40
39
35
34
34
33
32
27
27
26
26
26
26
24
24
23
22
19
19
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
14
14
14
13
13
13
12
12
11
11
11
10
9
9

Peter Barrett
Tony Randfield
Brian McKilliget
Peter Hancock
Riza Ara Momin

Bob Watts
Mick Ling
Nick Baker

Steve Kosky

Steve Lynch

Ben Walker

Brian Keith

Chris Slade

Dave Bissell
Dave Plummer

Jill Flint

Jim Millichip

Robert Atkins

Rory Walker
Samantha Mann

Sandy Bissell
Tony Simester
Amanda Brook
Dave Bromage

David Boylin
Graham Brown

Helen Davis

John Dowell
June Dyneland
Mike Shannon

Nick Flint
Richard Hodson

Ruth Stratton
Simon Copsey
Brian Littlechild

Liz Barrett
Samantha Flint
Alan Baxter
Bill Porter

Chalky White
Charles Littleton
Edward Bawden

Gary Smith
Guy Smeardon

Mike Webb
Mina Mahmodi

Paul Hayes
Peter Carpenter
Peter Sereante
Sophie Guellard
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Blazing Saddles 2005 - Final Standings

Tim Beesley
Warren Philips
Chris Suckling
Clive Nicholson
Daniel Money
Dave Masters
David Russell
Dev Camadoo

Gareth Pash
George Barnes

Jean Hewitt

Jeannie Laliberte
Jeremy Burke
John Shannon

Julian Kirby

Kim Kirby

Malcolm Chapman

Mark Woodall

Martin Money

Mike Howard

Mike Owen

Peter Eames

Phil Arnold
Rachel Money

Sam Osborne

Sarah Atkinson
Sebastian Gourvenec
Simon Speller
Simon Thomlinson

Tom Denyer

Vincent Baker
Alan Hill
Alan Walker
Alex Walby
Alexander Brown

Alison Noyce

Andy Knight
Andy Tideswell

Angie Wood

Ann Ransom

Barrie Wood
Catherine Keith

Charles Hartshorne

Chris Walby

Christina Nock
Clinton Sparkhall
Dave Batchelor
Dave Hatcher-Cross
Derek Williams
Diane Levitt
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Elaine Batchelor
Frank Turner
Geoff Preece
Guy Willison
Henny Shone

lan Cobby
lona Walby
Jackie Hartshorne
Jackie Popland
Jill Cook
Jo Bartholemew
Joanne Hatcher-Cross
John Charles
John Cornish
Lewis Bray
Liz Money
Lynn Abbasi

Mani Natarajan

Mark Houghton
Martin Hawke
Melanie Miller
Melanie Pash
Michael Mizon

Michaela Windegger
Natalie Cocks
Paul Evans
Paul Hawkins
Paul Shaw
Pauline Hartley
Phil Flint

Rebekah Money

Richard Haworth

Rosemary Burke

Rosie Borcherds
Sarah Jones

Shara Inns
Steve Barton
Steve Carter
Steve Cook
Sue London

Sue Walby

Tim Borcherds

Tom Borcherds

Tony Ray

Total Rides Ridden

Leading Leaders

Julia Ticehurst
Jim Brown
Paul Boielle
Pat Ransom
Len Kirkland
Bob Corbett
Dave Fidoe
Tina Walker

Alan Hollowood

Andrew Neal
Peter Baden
Helena Griffith
Bernard Cartledge

Robert Finney

Frank Ferridge

lan Smith
Jill Anderton
Stuart Hammond
Rides Planned
Reports Missing
Total Rides

Rides Ridden
Avg Riders per Ride

Total Riders
Avg Rides per Rider

13
12
12
11
10.5
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122

AN =222 aWw

118

1731
14.67

195

8.88
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"KEENIES"

Biggest increase in rides

Bill Hayes
Clare Hancock
Emma Worthington
John Thurlow
Chris Roberts
Robert Finney
Dave Fidoe
Bernard Cartledge
Pat Fidoe
Tina Walker
Jim Brown
Len Kirkland
Martin Olivant
Bob Corbett
Jill Borcherds
Karen Thomlinson
Mike Kitchen
Steve Kosky
Brian McKilliget
Dave Bissell
lan Hamilton
Norman Richardson
Paul Boielle
Sandy Bissell
Andrew Neal
Brian Littlechild
lan Watt

30
25
22
22
21
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"FRESHERS"

Alison Denyer
Dave Gearing
Tony Gearing
Steve Prower
Phil Kitchen
John Crouch
Peter Scott
Dave Mawer
Paul Papper
Paul Copsey
Tim Barlow
Ali Asadi
Bernice Edwards
Parveen Dhanda
Peter Barrett
Tony Randfield
Peter Hancock
Riza Ara Momin
Nick Baker
Chris Slade
Dave Plummer
Jill Flint
Jim Millichip
Samantha Mann
Tony Simester
Dave Bromage
Graham Brown
John Dowell
June Dyneland
Nick Flint
Richard Hodson
Ruth Stratton
Simon Copsey
Liz Barrett
Samantha Flint
Alan Baxter
Chalky White
Charles Littleton
Gary Smith
Mike Webb
Mina Mahmodi
Paul Hayes
Sophie Guellard
Warren Philips

Most frequent new/returning riders

34
24
24
22
19
17
16
14
14
13
12
11
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